:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8991756

May 03, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 280,992 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1383668 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

2 1383669 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

3 1383670 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

4 1383671 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

S 1383672 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

6 1383673 + 32.000000000 ETH®
98,416.64 USD

7 1383674 + 32.000000000 ETH®

98,416.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8991756
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/280992
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383668
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383669
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383670
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383671
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383672
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383673
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383674

B

loo

Ne)

=

IN

|N

| DN

lon

[o

I~

|oo

[~o

Validator Id

1383675

1383676

Validator Id

1206580

1206581

1206582

1206583

1206584

1206585

1206586

1206587

1206588

1206589

+ 32.000000000 ETH&

+ 32.000000000 ETH®

Amount

98,416.64 USD

98,416.64 USD

Amount

0.018349504
56.43 USD

0.018363079
56.47 USD

0.062852571
193.30 USD

0.018346959
56.42 USD

0.018351193
56.43 USD

0.018376791
56.51 USD

0.018351148
56.43 USD

0.018346742
56.42 USD

0.018365697
56.48 USD

0.062851429
193.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383675
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1383676
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206580
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206581
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206582
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206583
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206584
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206585
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206586
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206587
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206588
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206589

B

=

Validator Id

1206590

1206591

1206592

1206593

1206594

1206595

Validator Id

877806

Amount

0.018375086
56.51 USD

0.018344330
56.41 USD

0.018333282
56.38 USD

0.018369683
56.49 USD

0.018367375
56.48 USD

0.018325888
56.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.044538938

136.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

3/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206590
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206591
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206592
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206593
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206594
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1206595
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/877806

