

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 19:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	<u>8991756</u>	
DATE & TIME	May 03, 2024 · 08:35 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,992</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1383668</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1383669</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1383670</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1383671</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1383672</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1383673</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1383674</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 98,416.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1383675</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 98,416.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1383676</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 98,416.64 USD
WITH	HDRAWALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1206580</u>	- 0.018349504 ETH 🐼 56.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1206581</u>	- 0.018363079 ETH 🐼 56.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1206582</u>	- 0.062852571 ETH ⊘ 193.30 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1206583</u>	- 0.018346959 ETH ③ 56.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1206584</u>	- 0.018351193 ETH ⊘ 56.43 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1206585</u>	- 0.018376791 ETH ⊘ 56.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1206586</u>	- 0.018351148 ETH ⊘ 56.43 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>1206587</u>	- 0.018346742 ETH 🐼 56.42 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1206588</u>	- 0.018365697 ETH 🐼 56.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1206589</u>	- 0.062851429 ETH ③ 193.30 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>11</u>	<u>1206590</u>	- 0.018375086 ETH ③ 56.51 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1206591</u>	- 0.018344330 ETH ③ 56.41 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1206592</u>	- 0.018333282 ETH ③ 56.38 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1206593</u>	- 0.018369683 ETH ③ 56.49 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1206594</u>	- 0.018367375 ETH ⊘ 56.48 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1206595</u>	- 0.018325888 ETH 🐼 56.36 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	<u>877806</u>	+ 0.044538938 ETH ⊘ 136.98 USD	

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.